BSM50GD170DL SPARE PAR; IGBT KIT
64703153
Product ID 64703153
ABB Type Designation BSM50GD170DL SPARE PAR
Catalog Description BSM50GD170DL SPARE PAR; IGBT KIT
Long Description BSM50GD170DL SPARE PAR
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Ordering
85359000Customs Tariff Number
64703137Replaced Product ID
(OLD)
NoQuote Only
NoMade To Order
NewPart Type
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
Container Information
0 m³Gross Volume
Dimensions
-
jl 1111
11111,1,
20.5 mmProduct Net Height
61 mmProduct Net Length
0.3 kgProduct Net Weight
121 mmProduct Net Width
Technical
NOT IATA RESTRICTED AS PER SP A158 1700V, 50A, 6-PACK NOT IATA
RESTRICTED AS PER SP A158
Technical Information
Additional Information
IGBT KITProduct Name
Drives  → Services  → Spares and Consumables  → Parts
Categories
264703153